Stop
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SWENSEN, BRENT 01625

TRIP #

Del Date
11/21/16
11/21/16
11/21/16
11/21/16
11/21/16
11/21/16
11/21/16
11/22/16
11/22/16
11/22/16
11/23/16
11/23/16
11/23/16
11/23/16
11/23/16

Payroll

12/16/16

47

Reference
1287457
510192063
7240200
0019200
SC87929180
JR 3111
983415
JR 3175
325263
460190597
KP 87961090
KP 87983190
KP 87968790
KP 87968800
NT 1790

S 879.06

Account
MXD
XEROX
MXD
MXD
AWC
STI
MB
STI

HOME EXP

XEROX
AWC
AWC
AWC
AWC

STI

12/09/16

11/21-23/16

Stop Name
L REYES
LIQUOR DEPOT
J COOK
S YOUNG
WY CONCEPTS

MAWSON FRANK
GUERIN-SHUTTLE

WAYNE KNAPP
SHUTTLE
SHUTTLE
THOMPSON
THOMPSON
SMITH

SMITH
MERGENTHALER

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

Wire

P734 / P732

City
GREEN RIVER
ROCK SPRINGS
PINEDALE
PINEDALE
PINEDALE
LANDER
LOVELL
cobny
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN

S 586.04

S 586.04

State
wy
WYy
wy
wy
wy
WYy
Wy
wy
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

#

0w w o N

Cabs %

S S 23423
S - S 574.39
5 - 5

S - 5 -

S - S 60.00
S - $  351.75
S 3950 S -

S - S -

S - S 25.00
S - S -

S 10.40 S -

S 31.20 $ -

$ 1560 S -

S 46.80 S -

S - 5 76.23
S 143.50 $ 1,321.60



